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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

MUHAMMAD 

MUHAMMAD AMIN 

ALINA SALEEM 

SHAFIE MUHAMMAD

JAMAL ALI

SALEEM IQBAL

1

2

3

64303868

64302227

64302381

KASUR

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT    -  (BS-16)

AGRICULTURE (WATER MANAGEMENT WING)

3 Case #  13G2025

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

MALIK MUHAMMAD AHSAN JAVED 

KASHIF RASHEED 

MUHAMMAD BILAL AHMED 

SHAHZAD NASIR 

SAJID UR REHMAN 

BINYABEEN IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD SAROSH KHAN 

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 

ABDUL JABBAR 

MALIK JAVED IQBAL

ABDUL RASHEED

MUHAMMAD JAMEEL

MUHAMMAD NASIR

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD IQBAL JAVAID

SHOUKAT ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

IQBAL HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

64300701

64302442

64302987

64301410

64303163

64300977

64301139

64303379

64304599

MIANWALI

D.G. KHAN

FAISALABAD

VEHARI

BHAKKAR

OKARA

MIANWALI

KASUR

LAYYAH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Note:

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

13 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD 
KALEEM ULLAH

10 64300698 RAJANPUR NOT RECOMMENDED

SHAKEEL AHMAD 
WAZIR AHMAD

1 64304305 RAJANPUR FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


